

Guru Gobind Singh Foundation's

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH CENTRE, NASIKKhalsa Educational Complex, Guru Gobind Singh Marg, Wadala-Pathardi Road, Nashik - 422 009.





Department Of Electrical Engineering Expert Talk Report

Expert Talk Report	
Title of Program	RESESRCH ID
Objective of Program	How to create Research ID
Addressed PO/PSOs	PO1-Engineering knowledge, PO6-Engineer and society, PO8-Ethics P12- Lifelong Learning
Date of Program	07/05/2022
Venue	LCS Hall, GCOERC, Nashik.
Organised By	Electrical Engineering Dept.
Program In-Charge	Mrs. Rutika.S.More
Program Approved by Principal/HOD	Principle
Supporting Staff Member	Mrs. Rutika.S.More
Photograph/Video Available	Photograph available
Nature of Photo Submission (Soft/Hard) & To whom	Soft Copy
Brief about the Program (Activity/Event)	Sir have given brief idea about how to create research id, how to create educational e-maid id how to link Google Scholar, Scopus, Orchid and VIDWAN to each other, faculties learn how to download BibTex file, how to add research papers from BibTex file. How to create Department research id and Institute research id also how to keep on updating research papers.
Name and Sign of Program In charge	Mrs. Rutika.S.More
Name and Sign of HOD	Dr. Rahul Agrawal
Name and Sign of Vice Principal	Dr. S.D. Kalpande
Name and Sign of Principal	Dr.Neelkanth G.Nikam
Remark	The activity was appreciated



Guru Gobind Singh Foundation's

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & RESEARCH CENTRE, NASIK

Khalsa Educational Complex, Guru Gobind Singh Marg, Wadala-Pathardi Road, Nashik - 422 009.
Ph. 0253 - 2372766, 7768004581, 82 Fax: 0253 - 2372666
www.engg.ggsf.edu.in * Email - gcoerc.nashik@ggsf.edu.in



List of Enclosure: - 1. Photographs of the program



